DSP Series 27
DSP Series
7.5W to 100W Low Profile
Din Rail Mount Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Building Services Alarms and Security,
Automation: Access and Fire Safety Systems,
Lighting and Environment Control

Immunity - EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8 & -11
Conducted & Radiated EMI -      EN55022 class B EN55022 class A
Weight (Typ) g 60 200 250 320
Size (WxHxD) mm 18 x 91 x 55.6 53 x 91x 55.6 71 x 91 x 55.6 90 x 91 x 56.8
Case material - Plastic
Warranty yrs Two years
Note 1: For DSP100-24/C2 Ripple & Noise measured with Vin 115- 230 Vac
Note 2: Excludes Models: DSP60-5, DSP60-12, DSP100-12, DSP100-15, DSP100-24
查询"DSP10-24"供应商
DSP Series28
Model Selector
Model Voltage Voltage Current Power Efficiency HoldUp Time
(V) Adjust (V) (A) (W) (Typ %) 115VAC in (ms)
DSP10-5 5 None 1.5 7.5 74 10
DSP30-5 5 5 - 5.5 3.0 15.0 74 25
DSP60-5 5 5 - 5.5 7.0 35.0 80 16
DSP10-12 12 None 0.83 10.0 78 10
DSP30-12 12 12 - 14 2.1 25.2 82 25
DSP60-12 12 12 - 14 4.5 54.0 84 16
DSP100-12 12 12 - 14 6.0 72.0 82 16
DSP10-15 15 None 0.67 10.1 78 60
DSP30-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.0 30.0 83 25
DSP60-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 4.0 60.0 85 12
DSP100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5.0 75.0 85 16
DSP10-24 24 None 0.42 10.1 80 60
DSP30-24 24 24 - 28 1.3 31.2 83 25
DSP60-24 24 24 - 28 2.5 60.0 86 12
DSP100-24/C2 24 20 -24.2 3.8 91.2 89 10
DSP100-24 24 24 - 28 4.2 100.8 85 10
mm [inch]
14.20 9.75
43.1
91.00